

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13366/2007

GOPI KRISHNA PRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIMLA MUKANDAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal)

Date: 06/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Asha Jain Madan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for withdrawal of the amount of Rs.1 lac
filed by the petitioner is allowed as per Hon'ble Court's
order dated 24.7.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

hj